
​
2025 GTVB - GEORGETOWN HS  

DATE SCHOOL LOCATION 9A JV FL JV VAR 

Fri., Aug 8 Westwood Scrimmage WW/CP  TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Sat., Aug. 9 GHS Scrimmage Georgetown TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Tues., Aug. 12 Leander  Leander  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30  

Thur.-Sat. Aug 14-16 LGE VAR Tourney GHS/EV/LHS work work work TBA 

Thurs.-Sat., Aug 21-23 Volleyfest Tourney New Braunfels  x x x TBA 

Tues., Aug. 26 Vista Ridge Vista Ridge 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30  

Thurs.-Sat. Aug 28-30 LISD Volleypalooza GHS/LISD  work work work TBA 

Tues. Sept 2 Liberty Hill  Liberty Hill  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Fri., Sept 5 Westlake (Parent night) Georgetown  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Sat., Sept. 6 Stony Point 9/Flex JVTourney Stony Point TBA TBA TBA x 

Tues., Sept 9 *Connally  Georgetown  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Fri., Sept 12 *East View  East View  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Sat., Sept 13 GISD Sub Varsity Tourney  GHS/EV/Forbes  TBA TBA TBA  work 

Tues., Sept. 16 *Elgin (Madelyn Shoals- GOLD)  Georgetown  x 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Fri., Sept. 19 *Hendrickson * Hendrickson  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Tues., Sept. 23 *Weiss (Sun City)  Georgetown  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Fri., Sept 26 BYE       

Tues., Sept 30 *Pflugerville  Pflugerville  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Fri., Oct 3 *Connally Connally  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Tues., Oct. 7 *East View (MS/Elem/Faculty night Georgetown  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Thurs., Oct. 9 *Elgin  Elgin  x 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Tues., Oct 14 *Hendrickson (Dig Pink)  Georgetown  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Fri., Oct. 17 *Weiss Weiss  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Tues., Oct. 21 Round Rock  Round Rock  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Fri., Oct. 24 *Pflugerville (Senior/Homecoming) Georgetown  6:30 5:30 6:30 5:30 

Mon Oct. 2   Waco Midway TBA x x x 5:30  

 Playoffs TBA x x x  
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